Position

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Glenn-Codora Fire Protection
District

Glenn-Codora Fire Protection
District

Glenn-Codora Fire Protection
District

Glenn-Codora Fire Protection
District

Glenn-Codora Fire Protection
District

Glenn-Codora Fire Protection
District

Glenn-Codora Fire Protection
District

Glenn-Codora Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,953

$15,103

$11,640

$6,218

$5,471

$3,853

$2,190

$1,846

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



