Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Fighter		Glenn-Codora Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$19,953	\$0
Fire Fighter		Glenn-Codora Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$15,103	\$0
Fire Fighter		Glenn-Codora Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$11,640	\$0
Fire Fighter		Glenn-Codora Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$6,218	\$0
Fire Fighter		Glenn-Codora Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$5,471	\$0
Fire Fighter		Glenn-Codora Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$3,853	\$0
Fire Fighter		Glenn-Codora Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,190	\$0
Fire Fighter		Glenn-Codora Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,846	\$0